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$0 $4,237,466

Sales Date Category Price City Diamond Type | Clarity | Carat | Color | CutQuality | Depth Percentage Polish Length to Width Ratio | Table Percentage | Symmetry | Fluoresce
Friday, January 31, 2020 Necklace $17,153 ' Phoenix Round IF 246 H Excellent 61.34  Excellent 1.53 60.23 Very Good ' None
Tuesday, February 11, 2020 Engagement Ring = $27,997 ' Chicago Emerald VS2 | 386G Very Good 62.10 | Excellent 1.03 62.77 Good Medium
Wednesday, February 12, 2020  Necklace $36,936 Chicago Princess WS2 068 G Excellent 58.80 ' Very Good 187 63.60 Very Good @ Strong
Monday, February 24, 2020 Bracelet $15,872 | Chicago Emerald VS2 386 G Good 58.64 | Very Good 1.1 68.31 Excellent  None
Sunday, March 08, 2020 Bracelet $22,555 ' Phoenix Emerald VS2 | 433 |F Excellent 56.12 ' Excellent 1.04 67.54 Very Good  Faint
Saturday, March 14, 2020 Necklace $39,505 ' Chicago Marquise WS2 482 G Excellent 61.45 | Excellent 1.88 61.68 Good Medium
Monday, March 30, 2020 Necklace $18,191 New York Pear FL 195/ J Excellent 56.16 = Excellent 1.93 51.72 Very Good None
Saturday, April 11, 2020 Engagement Ring  $35,718 Los Angeles = Round IF 346 E Good 58.01 | Very Good 1.79 69.87 Excellent | Strong
Thursday, April 16, 2020 Engagement Ring = $23,849 New York Oval SI2 256 | | Good 58.92  Very Good 1.21 53.80 Good Strong
Friday, April 17, 2020 Wedding Ring $7,373 ' Chicago Oval VST | 101 H Excellent 60.14  Very Good 1.49 54.42 Excellent | Faint
Sunday, April 19, 2020 Engagement Ring  $8,914 Phoenix Round WS2 | 191 |F Excellent 61.25 Good 1.59 5495 Very Good | Faint
Sunday, April 26, 2020 Bracelet $2,997  Los Angeles ' Round SI2 496 | Good 60.84  Very Good 1.09 52.38 Very Good | Strong
Sunday, May 03, 2020 Bracelet $4,236 Los Angeles | Heart VS2 | 362 |D Very Good 56.92 Good 1.20 69.95 Very Good ' Strong
Monday, July 06, 2020 Bracelet $23,965 Houston Emerald VST 049 G Very Good 55.84 Good 1.86 58.38 Good Faint
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